
The Burnham School PTO

Spirit Wear Fundraiser
is here!

Support The Burnham School PTO and show your 
BURNHAM PRIDE with your very own SPIRIT WEAR! 

More on the back!Questions? Let us know at BurnhamSchoolPTO@gmail.com

Youth Athletic Tee Toddler Cotton Tee
Available in Navy & Pink

Youth Cotton Tee
Available in Navy & Pink

Youth & Adult Zip Hoodies 
Navy, Pink & Heather Gray

Youth & Adult Hoodies 
Available in Navy, White & Pink

New Color!

2021



Youth & Adult Hats

Waterbottles
Personalize!!

Personalized Beach Towels

Cute, cozy and stylish 
Burnham Spiritwear 

is the best!

Long Sleeve Tees
Youth & Adult

Available in Navy & Pink

Pajama Pants
Youth & Adult

Available in Blue

Youth Adult

Questions? Let us know at BurnhamSchoolPTO@gmail.com

Adult Trucker HatPom-Pom Hats

Burnham Hair Bow (6”)

Youth Leggings 
Available in 

Navy & Hot Pink

New
 Ite

m!

New
 Ite

m!

Due to the impact of Covid 19 it is possible that items currently available may be out of stock when orders are 
placed. Please provide your email address in the event that we need to contact you.



The Burnham School PTO

Spirit Wear Fundraiser
ORDER FORM

Personalized Waterbottle name(s):

Personalized Beach Towel name(s):

Name:
Child’s Name:

Email:
Child’s Grade:

Make Checks Payable to BSPTO

(DUE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 29!)

Thank you for  your  Suppor t !

Name?    Y       N

Blue           Pink           Navy    
Teal          Yellow          Red

Navy      Pink

Waterbottle

Burnham Hair Bow

Youth Baseball Hat

Adult Baseball Hat

Adult Trucker Hat

Pom-Pom Hat

Personalized Beach Towel

$20.00

$10.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

$23.00

Quant i ty Color*  (Circle All that Apply)Accessor ie s

Grand Tota l

Youth Hoodie

Youth Hoodie - Pink

Adult Hoodie

Youth Zip Hoodie

Mens Adult Zip Hoodie

Womens Adult Zip Hoodie

Youth Athletic Tee

Youth Cotton Tee

Toddler Cotton Tee

Youth Long Sleeve Cotton Tee

Adult Long Sleeve Cotton Tee

Adult Long Sleeve Cotton Tee

Youth Leggings

Youth Pajama Pants

Mens Pajama Pants

Womens Pajama Pants

Size/  Spec ify  Quant i ty
XS M XL 3X

Color*
(Circle All 
that Apply)

S L 2X 4X
Pr ice Tota l

(add $2.00)

N   WH  

PINK

N   WH   PK

N   PK   GR

N   PK   GR

N   PK   GR

NAVY

N   PK

N   PK

N   PK

NAVY

PINK

N   PK

BLUE

BLUE   

BLUE

(add $2.00)

(add $2.00)
(add $2.00)

(add $2.00)
(add $2

(add $2.00)
(add $2.00)

2T

4 86 10 12 14

3T 4T

(add $1.00)

$30.00

$30.00

$35.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

$20.00

$18.00

$17.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$23.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Appare l

Due to the impact of Covid 19 it is 
possible that items currently available 
may be out of stock when orders are 
placed. Please provide your email 
address in the event that we need to 
contact you.


