

## The Burnham School PTO Spirit Wear Fundraiser is here!

2021

Support The Burnham School PTO and show your BURNHAM PRIDE with your very own SPIRIT WEAR!



Youth & Adult Hoodies Available in Navy, White & Pink



Youth & Adult Zip Hoodies
Navy, Pink & Heather Gray



Youth Athletic Tee



Youth Cotton Tee Available in Navy & Pink



Toddler Cotton Tee Available in Navy & Pink



Long Sleeve Tees Youth & Adult Available in Navy & Pink



Youth Leggings Available in Navy & Hot Pink



**Youth** 



**Adult** 

Pajama Pants Youth & Adult Available in Blue



Cute, cozy and stylish **Burnham Spiritwear** is the best!

Questions? Let us know at BurnhamSchoolPTO@gmail.com



Burnham Hair Bow (6")



Pom-Pom Hats



Personalized Beach Towels Adult Trucker Hat



Youth & Adult Hats





Waterbottles Personalize!!

Due to the impact of Covid 19 it is possible that items currently available may be out of stock when orders are placed. Please provide your email address in the event that we need to contact you.



## The Burnham School PTO Spirit Wear Fundraiser

ORDER FORM

(DUE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 29!)

contact you.

Name: Child's Name:									Ch	ild's Grade:		
	Price	xs	Size s	e/Sp M	ecií L	fy C XL	udn 2X (ad	tity 3X 4 1d \$2.00)	х	Color* (Circle All that Apply)	Total	
Apparel												
Youth Hoodie	\$30.00									N WH		
Youth Hoodie - Pink	\$30.00									PINK		
Adult Hoodie	\$35.00						(ad	d \$2.00	))	N WH PK		
Youth Zip Hoodie	\$33.00									N PK GR		
Mens Adult Zip Hoodie	\$33.00						(ad	d \$2.00	))	N PK GR		
Womens Adult Zip Hoodie	\$33.00		i   				(adı	d \$2.00	))	N PK GR		
Youth Athletic Tee	\$20.00									NAVY		
Youth Cotton Tee	\$18.00									N PK		
Toddler Cotton Tee	\$17.00	<b>2T</b>	<b>3T</b>	4T						N PK		
Youth Long Sleeve Cotton Tee	\$22.00									N PK		
Adult Long Sleeve Cotton Tee	\$22.00						(ad	d \$2.00	))	NAVY		
Adult Long Sleeve Cotton Tee	\$22.00							(add \$	2	PINK		
Youth Leggings	\$23.00	4	6	8	10	12	14			N PK		
Youth Pajama Pants	\$25.00									BLUE		
Mens Pajama Pants	\$25.00						(ad	d \$2.00	))	BLUE		
Womens Pajama Pants	\$25.00							\$2.00	))	BLUE		
Accessories		Quantity			${\tt Color}^*$ (Circle All tha				l that	: Apply)		
Waterbottle	\$20.00				Nan	ne?	Y	<b>N</b> (a	add	\$1.00)		
Burnham Hair Bow	\$10.00											
Youth Baseball Hat	\$16.00											
Adult Baseball Hat												
Adult Trucker Hat												
Pom-Pom Hat	\$18.00						Na	ıvy Pi	nk			
Personalized Beach Towel \$23.00					Blue Pink				Navy			
i cisonanzea Beach Tower	φ23.00					Te		Yellow		Red		
Thank you for your Support!  Personalized Waterbottle name(s):  Gran  Make Checks Payak										d Total		
										Due to the impact of Covid 19 it is possible that items currently available		
Personalized Beach Towel name(s):									_	may be out of stock when orders are placed. Please provide your email address in the event that we need to		